® Summer Term 2024 Extra Curricular Clubs

Drama 1/2

Book Club
Girls’ football
Athletics
Cricket/Rounders
Football KS1
Science
Sewing

Judo
Football KS2
Dance

Tennis
Gardening
Basketball
Choir

Hockey

Multi sports

Drama 3/4/5/6

Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday

12.00-12.45

12.15-12.45
3.10-4.10
3.10-4.10
3.10-4.10
3.00-4.00
3.10-4.10
3.10-4.10
7.45-8.25
3.10-4.10
12.15-12.50
3.10-4.10
12.30-1.00
7.45-8.25
12.15-12.50
3.10-4.10
3.10-4.10

12.15-1.00

22/04 - 08/07
Exc BH 06/05

22/04 - 01/07
15/04 - 08/07
22/04 - 01/07
23/04 - 02/07
16/04 - 09/07
23/04 - 02/07
23/04 - 02/07
24/04 - 03/07
17/04 - 10/07
24/04 - 03/07
24/04 - 03/07
24/04 - 03/07
25/04 - 04/07
25/04 - 04/07
25/04 - 04/07
18/04 - 11/07

26/04 - 12/07
Exc 10/05

1/2

3/4

3/4/5/6
3/4/5

4/5/6

1/2
1/2/3/4/5/6
3/4/5/6
3/4/5/6
3/4/5/6
1/2/3/4/5/6
1/2/3/4/5/6
2/3

3/4/5/6
3/4/5/6
4/5/6
1/2/3/4

3/4/5/6

£57.50

£10

£55 Reading FC

£40

£40

£60 Reading FC

£90 Fizz Pop Science
£85 Oh Sew Creative
£70

£60 Reading FC

£40

£60

f4

£39.50 Berkshire Bulldogs

Free
£40
£60 Reading FC

£57.50

Hollow

Library
Field

Field

Field

Field
Classroom
The Den
Hall

Field
Hollow
P/ground
Garden
Playground/Hall
Hollow
Playground
Hall/Field

Hollow



